TIMED RALLY CHALLENGE

1°¢ Aywvag TRC 2018 — Aiadpéuio 9-10 louviou 2018

FENIKH KATATA=ZH (N-A - E - R — lotoptka )
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Ovopa

MAXAIPAL KONZTANTINOZ
XATZOIMNOYAOZ XPHXTOX
MOAYXPONOIIOYAOZ HAIAX
>TAOOIMNOYAOZ MANATIQTHX
FKPOYMAX AHMHTPIOZ
AAMIPINOX NIKOAAOX
KATZAY AOGANAZIOX
AHMHTPOINOYAOZ AHMHTPHX
BAPEAIAHL YABBAX

PHIAZ TEQPT10%
MANAIOIMOYAOX M'EQPT10Z
KAZTHX XPHXTOX
MTOAYXPONOIOYAOY MAPIA

MATTIPIAHZ METPOZ

MAMANIKOAAQY M'EPAZIMOZ

Oxnpa

CITROEN SAXO VTS

TOYOTA CORROLA AE86 GT 1.6
TOYOTA STARLET KP61 1.3 GRA
VW POLO GTI

TOYOTA CORROLA KE70 1600
TOYOTA CORROLA AE86 GT 1.6
TOYOTA CORROLA AE111
TOYOTA CORROLA EE90
TOYOTA CORROLA EE90

FORD ESCORT RS 2000

BMW E30

TOYOTA CORROLA EE90
TOYOTA STARLET KP61 1.3

SUBARU IMPREZA WRX STI

TOYOTA COROLA AE86 GT 1.6

Twpareio
AAZTAPTHX
ART OF SPEED
HAEIAY
AANAKAANAMATAL
AANAKAANAMATAL
AANAKAAAMATAL
AANAKAANAMATAL
AANAKAAAMATAL
ART OF SPEED
HAEIAY

ART OF SPEED
HAEIAY
AANAKAAAMATAL
AANAKAAAMATAL
ART OF SPEED
HAEIAY
AANAKAAAMATAL
YAPOTI'EIOX
ASOAAIZTIKH
AAAKOPINGOIAX

ANAKAAAMATAZ

KA\aon
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1400
1400
2000
2000
1400
1600

2000+

1600

Lap1_A

01:45,67
01:48,16
01:50,25
01:50,03
01:52,12
01:53,25
01:53,04
02:03,99
02:06,82
01:45,53
01:46,99
01:49,86
01:57,73

01:43,32

01:54,12

Lap2_A

01:45,00
01:47,87
01:49,87
01:48,94
01:52,07
01:54,32
01:52,65
04:08,60
02:02,36
01:45,82
01:46,65
01:20,26
01:55,58

01:43,99

01:54,49

Lap2_A

01:48,07
01:52,29
01:50,25
01:52,88
01:52,45
01:54,79
01:57,26
02:03,98
02:09,09
02:31,34
02:27,48
02:24,07
02:13,30

02:35,76

02:32,61

Lap2_B

01:45,26
01:48,76
01:48,11
01:49,09
01:48,82
01:52,56
01:57,63
02:00,41
02:03,00
02:20,63
02:22,48
02:20,96
02:26,76

02:31,90

02:18,50

Ikélog 1
03:30,67
03:36,01
03:40,12
03:38,97
03:44,19
03:47,57
03:45,69
04:08,60
04:09,18
03:31,35
03:33,64
03:40,12
03:53,31

03:27,31

03:48,61

IkéNoG 2
03:33,33
03:41,05
03:38,36
03:41,97
03:41,27
03:47,35
03:54,89
04:04,39
04:12,09
04:51,97
04:49,96
04:45,03
04:40,06

05:07,90

04:51,11

TUvolo

07:04,00

07:17,06

07:18,48

07:20,94

07:25,46

07:34,92

07:40,58

08:12,99

08:21,27

08:23,32

08:23,60

08:25,15

08:33,37

08:35,21

08:39,72
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'ILIO”

AAMITPOMOYAOX AAMIMPOX

AEAETKIKAY XMYPIAQN

BOYTXAX OEOAQPOX

KPEMEZHZ NMANATIQTHX

KQONXTANTAKOX MANATIQTHE

MOAYXPONOIMOYAOX IQANNHX

MOYTI0X OEOAQPOX

MAMNAAAL KONXTANTINOX

TEATKAPAKHZ ANAXTAZIOX

KAMOYPEAAKOZ KONXTANTINOX

MAAAIOAOT 0% XPHXTOX

FEQPTIAAHZ IQANNHX

KATZIFTIANNH AOANAZIA

APOYTAZ KONXTANTINOX

TXATXAPHZ APIXTEIAHX

'ILIO”

LANCIA DELTA HF INTEGRALE

SUBARU IMPREZA 555 GC8

FORD ESCORT MK2

VW GOLF GTI 2,0 16V

BMW E30

MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VII

LANCIA DELTA HF INTEGRALE

BMW 3 E30

TOYOTA STARLET 1600 EP71

BMW 3 E30 GPX

BMW E30 320 IS

BMW 320 | E21

FORD ESCORT RS 2000

TOYOTA STARLET KP61

BMW E30

TOYOTA CELICA GT-FOUR

FORD ESCORT RS 2000

ANAKAANAMATAX

AASTIAPTHX

AAMA 4X4

NAYTIAIOY

AZMA

ANAKAAAMATAY

AX30AA

ANAKAAAMATAY

AATPIMNOAHX

AANAKOPINGOIAX

AAMA 4X4

NAYTIAIOY

AAXTIAPTHX

AANAKOPINOIAX

ANAKAAAMATAY

ANAKAAAMATAX

ANAKAAAMATAX

START LINE

ANAKAAAMATAY

2000+

2000+

2000

2000

2000

2000+

2000+

2000

1600

2000

2000

2000

2000

1600

2000

2000+

2000

01:44,93

01:42,98

01:47,66

01:46,74

01:46,00

01:41,44

01:43,01

01:48,02

01:57,85

01:47,88

01:51,88

01:48,69

01:50,07

02:05,24

01:49,42

01:45,38

01:42,99

01:46,70

01:47,51

01:48,02

01:40,47

01:45,05

01:48,26

02:10,82

01:47,23

01:51,12

01:48,60

01:50,46

02:07,19

01:53,58

02:40,34

02:44,00

02:46,79

02:41,69

02:43,88

02:52,34

02:55,75

02:53,66

02:47,02

03:05,04

03:19,94

03:22,16

03:44,85

04:11,73

02:30,84

02:43,14

02:34,98

02:43,80

02:43,79

02:49,18

02:43,43

02:38,06

02:30,42

02:51,11

02:56,20

03:06,85

03:05,30

04:10,60

03:30,31
03:25,97
03:34,36
03:34,25
03:34,02
03:21,91
03:28,06
03:36,28
04:08,67
03:35,11
03:43,00
03:37,29
03:40,53
04:12,43
03:43,00
EykaTt

EykaTt

05:11,18
05:27,14
05:21,77
05:25,49
05:27,67
05:41,52
05:39,18
05:31,72
05:17,44
05:56,15
06:16,14
06:29,01
06:50,15
08:22,33
EykaTt

EykaTt

EykaTt

08:41,49
08:53,11
08:56,13
08:59,74
09:01,69
09:03,43
09:07,24
09:08,00
09:26,11
09:31,26
09:59,14
10:06,30
10:30,68
12:34,76
EykaTt

EykaTt

EykaTt
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1°¢ Aywvag TRC 2018 — Aiadp6uio 9-10 louviou 2018
KATATA=H KAAZEQN KARTCROSS

KAd&on 600cc

A/A  |No [Ovopa Oxnua Jwparteio KAdon [Lap1_A Lap2_ A |Lap2_ A [Lap2_B |ZkéAog1 |Iké€Nog2 |ZGvoAo

1 2 XEKIMIAN IQANNHX SPEEDCAR XTREM AANAKOPINOIAY 600 01:29,20 01:29,73 [01:32,42 |01:31,60 |{02:58,93 [03:04,02 [06:02,95

2 3 XPIZTOMOYAOX SPEEDCAR XTREM ANAKAANAMATAL |600 01:34,25 01:33,44 (01:35,99 |01:34,02 |03:07,69 [03:10,01 [06:17,70
KQONZTANTINOX

3 5 MAANTZAY IQANNHX SR KARTCROSS ANAKOPINOIAY 600 01:35,61 01:35,46 [01:36,46 |01:33,86 |{03:11,07 [03:10,32 [06:21,39

4 1 KAPANIKOAAX SPEEDCAR START LINE 600 01:38,33 01:37,09 (01:38,02 |01:35,33 |03:15,42 |03:13,35 |[06:28,77

EMAMEINONAAL

KAd&on 600cc

A/A  |No [Ovopa Oxnpa Jwyareio KAdon [Lap1_A Lap2_ A |Lap2_ A [Lap2_B |XkéAog1 |Ik€NoG2 |ZUVOAO

1 7 YQTHPOMOYAOX SR KARTCROSS AAAKOPINGIAY (750 01:33,32 01:34,57 |01:34,56 |01:33,47 (03:07,89 |03:08,03 |06:15,92
KQONZITANTINOX

2 6 XTAYPOY SPEEDCAR XTREM ASMA 750 01:44,96 01:42,73 |01:46,04 |01:45,46 (03:27,69 |03:31,50 [06:59,19

KONZTANTINOX




Ayovioukri
Aéoxn
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Kopivbias
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TIMED RALLY CHALLENGE

1°¢ AyGovag TRC 2018 — Aiadpépio 9-10 louviou 2018
KATATAZH KAAZEQN NAER

KAdon 1400
A/A |No |Ovopa Oxnua Swyareio KAdon |Xkélog 1 IKkENOG 2 (ZOvolo
1 |8 |AHMHTPOMOYAOX TOYOTA CORROLA EE90  |ART OF SPEED 1400 |04:08,60 04:04,39 |08:12,99
AHMHTPHX HAEIAS
2 |9 |BAPEAIAHE SABBAS TOYOTA CORROLA EE90  |ART OF SPEED 1400 |04:09,18 04:12,09 |08:21,27
HAEIAS
3 [10 |KASTHZ XPHZTOX TOYOTA CORROLA EE90  |ART OF SPEED 1400 |03:40,12 04:45,03 |08:25,15
HAEIAS
KAdon 1600
|A/A |No Ovopa Oxnua Twyareio ‘K)\don ‘Zxé)\oc 1 ZKENOG 2 [ZUvoro
1 [11  |MAXAIPAT CITROEN SAXO VTS AAZTAPTHE 1600 |03:30,67 03:33,33 |07:04,00
KONZTANTINOZ
2 |16 |XATzonoyAoz TOYOTA CORROLA AE86  |ART OF SPEED 1600 |03:36,01 03:41,05 |07:17,06
XPHETOX GT1.6 HAEIAS
3 [14 |NOAYXPONOMOYAOS |TOYOTA STARLET KP61 |AAAKAAAMATAY [1600  |03:40,12 03:38,36 |07:18,48
HAIAY 1.3 GRA
4 [18 |ZTAGOMOYAOZ VW POLO GTI AANAKAAAMATAS  [1600  |03:38,97 03:41,97 |07:20,94
MANATIQTHE
5 [19 |FKPOYMAZ AHMHTPIOZ |[TOYOTA CORROLA KE70 |AAAKAAAMATAY [1600  |03:44,19 03:41,27 |07:25,46
1600
6 [17 |AAMMPINOZ NIKOAAOZ |TOYOTA CORROLA AE86 |AAAKAAAMATAL [1600  |03:47,57 03:47,35 |07:34,92
GT1.6
7 |12 |KATZAZ AGANAZIOT TOYOTA CORROLA AE111 |AAAKAAAMATAY [1600  |03:45,69 03:54,89 |07:40,58
8 |20 |[MOAYXPONOIMOYAOY |TOYOTA STARLET KP61 |AAAKAAAMATAL [1600 |03:53,31 04:40,06 |08:33,37
MAPIA 13
9 |25 |MAMANIKOAAOY TOYOTA COROLA AE86 GT |AAAKAAAMATAY [1600  |03:48,61 04:51,11 |08:39,72
IEPAZIMOX 1.6
10 |23 |MAMAAAT TOYOTA STARLET 1600  |AAAKOPINGIAT ~ |1600  |04:08,67 05:17,44 ]09:26,11
KONSTANTINOZ EP71
| 11 |27 ‘KATZIFIANNH AOANAZIA [TOYOTA STARLET KP61  |AAAKAAAMATAZ ‘1 600 ‘04:1 2,43 |08:22,33 |12:34,76
KAdon 2000
A/A |No |Ovopa Oxnua Swyareio KAdon |ZkéNog 1 TKENOG 2 |ZUvolo
1 |28 |PHIrAZTEQPIIOZ FORD ESCORT RS 2000 AAAKAAAMATAS  [2000  |03:31,35 04:51,97 |08:23,32
2 |29 |MANArOMOYAO: BMW E30 AANAKAAAMATAS  [2000  |03:33,64 04:49,96 |08:23,60
FEQPTI0Z
3 |32 |AEAETKIKAZ SMYPIAQN |FORD ESCORT MK2 AAMA 4X4 2000 |03:34,36 05:21,77 |08:56,13
NAYMAIOY
4 |30 |BOYTZAZ OEOAQPOI  |VW GOLF GTI2,0 16V ASMA 2000 |03:34,25 05:25,49 |08:59,74
5 |34 |KPEMEZHS MANATIQTHS |BMW E30 AANAKAAAMATAS  [2000  |03:34,02 05:27,67 |09:01,69
6 |35 |MOYIIOz GEOAQPOY  |BMW 3 E30 AATPINOAHE 2000 |03:36,28 05:31,72 |09:08,00
7 |36 |TZAKAPAKHX BMW 3 E30 GPX AAMA 4X4 2000 |03:35,11 05:56,15 |09:31,26
ANASTAZIOS NAYMAIOY
8 [33 |KAMOYPEAAKOX BMW E30 320 IS AAZTAPTHE 2000 |03:43,00 06:16,14 |09:59,14
KONZTANTINOZ
9 [31 [MAAAIOAOrOZ XPHETOZ [BMW 320 | E21 AAAKOPINGIAY ~ [2000  |03:37,29 06:29,01 [10:06,30
10 |38 |FEQPTIAAHZ IQANNHX |FORD ESCORT RS 2000 AANAKAAAMATAS  |2000  |03:40,53 06:50,15 [10:30,68
- |39 |APOYrAz BMW E30 AANAKAAAMATAS  [2000  |03:43,00 Eykar Eykar
KONSTANTINOZ
| - [44 [wIO" |FORD ESCORT RS 2000 |AAAKAAAMATAY  |2000+ |Eykar |Eykar  |Eykar
KAdon 2000 +
A/A |No |Ovopa Oxnua Swyareio KAdon |Zkélog 1 TKENOG 2 |ZUvolo
1 |40 |[MAITIPIAHZ METPOZ  |SUBARU IMPREZAWRX  |YAPOTEIOZ 2000+ [03:27,31 05:07,90 |08:35,21
STI ASOAAIZTIKH
AAAKOPINGIAZ
2 |45 |ILIO" LANCIA DELTA HF AAAKAAAMATAS  |2000+ |03:30,31 05:11,18 |08:41,49
INTEGRALE
3 |42 |AAMMPOMOYAOX SUBARU IMPREZA 555 AASMAPTHE 2000+ |03:25,97 05:27,14 |08:53,11
AAMIMPOX GC8
4 |43 |KONSZTANTAKOX MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO |ASS0AA 2000+ [03:21,91 05:41,52 |09:03,43
MANATIQTHE Vil
5 |41 |MOAYXPONOMOYAOZ  |LANCIA DELTA HF AAAKAAAMATAS  |2000+ |03:28,06 05:39,18 |09:07,24
I0ANNHZ INTEGRALE
Eykar Eykart

|44

‘TZATZAPHZ APIZTEIAHY [TOYOTA CELICA GT-FOUR |START LINE

‘zooo+

‘ EykaTt
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